
Task Name Start Finish
2.0 Update Governance Section Mon 10/4/10 Mon 8/1/11

3.0 Update Region Description Mon 11/1/10 Thu 6/30/11

4.0 Revise Plan Objectives Thu 3/31/11 Thu 6/30/11

5.0 Evaluate Water Plan Management Strategies Mon 2/7/11 Tue 5/31/11

6.0 Ensure Plan Integration Tue 9/28/10 Fri 3/30/12

7.0 Revise Project Review Process Tue 3/1/11 Fri 12/30/11

8.0 Update Impacts and Benefits Section Mon 8/1/11 Fri 12/30/11

9.0 Further Develop Plan Performance and Monitoring Methods Thu 3/31/11 Fri 12/30/11

10.0 Enhance Data Management Mon 5/2/11 Fri 12/30/11

11.0 Document Plan Financing Mon 8/1/11 Fri 12/30/11

12.0 Document Technical Analysis Mon 8/1/11 Fri 12/30/11

13.0 Evaluate Relation to Local Water Planning Mon 4/4/11 Fri 10/28/11

14.0 Evaluate Relation to Local Land Use Planning Mon 4/4/11 Fri 11/25/11

15.0 Continue Stakeholder Involvement Fri 10/1/10 Thu 5/31/12

16.0 Update Plan Coordination Section Mon 8/1/11 Fri 12/28/12

17.0 Develop Climate Change Policy Mon 1/17/11 Fri 9/30/11

18.0 Conduct Technical Study - Aromas and Purisima Basin Mgmt. Mon 1/17/11 Fri 12/16/11

19.0 Conduct Technical Study - Santa Margarita Groundwater Modeling Mon 1/17/11 Fri 12/28/12

20.0 Conduct Technical Study - Conjunctive use and Water Transfers - PII Mon 1/17/11 Fri 3/30/12

21.0 Conduct Technical Study - Watsonville Sloughs Hydrology Mon 1/17/11 Fri 12/28/12

22.0 Compile Updated Plan Tue 11/1/11 Fri 3/30/12

22.1 Adopt Updated Plan Fri 3/30/12 Fri 3/30/12

23.0 Project Management Mon 1/17/11 Thu 1/31/13
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